Technical Datasheet 16 April 2026
Reinforced Grinding Wheel for Stone
This reinforced grinding wheel is designed for stone grinding applications. It has dimensions of
230x6.0x22.2 mm (9"x1/4"x7/8") and a maximum RPM of 6600.
Product Overview
High-Performance Stone Grinding
This reinforced grinding wheel is specifically engineered for heavy-duty stone grinding applications. Designed for safety and durability, it adheres to
international EN 12413 standards and ISO 9002 quality certifications. It features a Type 27 depressed center profile, providing optimal performance
and efficiency for professional stone fabrication tasks.
Certifications & Standards
Compliance EN 12413, ISO 9002, Type 27
Technical Specifications
Maximum Linear Speed
80 m/s
Max Speed
Available Sizes & Performance
Item Number Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (inch) Max RPM Box Qty
DCG1006016 100X6.0X16 4X1/4X5/8 15200 25
DCG1156022 115X6.0X22.2 4 1/2X1/4X7/8 13300 25
DCG1256022 125X6.0X22.2 5X1/4X7/8 12200 25
DCG1506022 150X6.0X22.2 6X1/4X7/8 10200 25
DCG1806022 180X6.0X22.2 7X1/4X7/8 8600 25
DCG2306022 230X6.0X22.2 9X1/4X7/8 6600 25
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong